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Registration
FAULTY TOWERS
(Top of Grand Staircase)

THURSDAY, JANUARY 20

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

VIP/ Only

Main Stage
THE GRAHAM NORTON
SHOW
(Ballrooms 11-1V)

Autographs
BIG DREAMS, SMALL
SPACES
(Ballroom Foyer)

CONsole Room 2022 Programming

Virtual Panel Room
THE IT CROWD
(White Pelican Bay)

PanelRoom 1
RED DWARF
(Owl Overlook)

Panel Room 2
TORCHWOOD
(Mallard Point)

Escape Room
THE PRISONER
(Wood Duck Pond)

Resort Room
DOWNTON ABBEY
(Blue Heron Colony)

Event Space
BRITAIN'S
GOT TALENT
(Woodlands)

Art Show
BLUE PETER
(Riverside)

GPS Charity Auction
ANTIQUE'S ROADSHOW
(Cardinal Perch)

ConSuite
THE GREAT BRITISH
BAKE OFF
(Room 1100)

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

VIP Mixer

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM

10:00 PM

10:15 PM

10:30 PM

10:45 PM

SetUp

11:00 PM
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CONsole Room 2022 Programming

ConSuite
THE GREAT BRITISH
BAKE OFF
(Room 1100)

Open for Snacks and Conversation!

ConSuite Video:
Cornish Pasties
Available on YouTube

Nick Raden

Main Stage Autographs Event Space
Registration THE GRAHAM NORTON BIG DREAMS, SMALL Virtual Panel Room PanelRoom 1 Panel Room 2 Escape Room Resort Room BRITAIN'S Art Show GPS Charity Auction
FAULTY TOWERS SHOW SPACES THE IT CROWD RED DWARF TORCHWOOD THE PRISONER DOWNTON ABBEY GOT TALENT BLUE PETER ANTIQUE'S ROADSHOW
(Top of Grand Staircase) (Ballrooms 11-1V) (Ballroom Foyer) (White Pelican Bay) (Owl Overlook) (Mallard Point) (Wood Duck Pond) (Blue Heron Colony) (Woodlands) (Riverside) (Cardinal Perch)
FRIDAY, JANUARY 21
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
VIP Early Access
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
125 PM 'Interview with John Peel r Who Below Zero
1:30 PM Available on YouTube The Time Tunnel
LIVE on YouTube . n "
1:45 PM A — Karina Lozano, Kathy Sullivan, Bruce Rehberg, Kathy Sullivan
2:00 PM Michael Zecca
2:15 PM
2:30 PM Registrati pelithenitel Star Trek: Lower Decks
2:45 PM egis r‘a on Rogtewardh T. Aaron Cisco, Justine Mastin, Miss
Badge Pick Up Available on YouTube .
3:00 PM e Shannan Paul, John Peel, Michael
. Vaccination Check Cathy Cole, Goron Dymowski, Rogers
3:15 PM Erik Gulbrandsen 8 Set Up Continues
3:30 PM Bidding Begins
3:45 PM ' Surprise Release
2:00 PM Rest::l\r/\; Brl;lsh:el:ewswn Book Signing ';:-fbs’eason 13! " TZZZI Mzne Rﬁleasses
n . Aaron Cisco, Jim 500s i il
2:15 PM on YouTube Justine Mastin A\_/afa le ?n YouTube ' ) ) In Person Viewing Open
Greg Bakun Hugh Gitlin, Karina Lozano, Kathy Diana Tonn
4:30 PM Sullivan, Michael Zecca Online Bidding Begins
4:45 PM
5:00 PM Opening Ceremonies
5:15 PM LIVE on YouTube
Open for Restand R !
5:30 PM
5:45 PM B :TD Cor?parlng . Harry Potter Child Actors: The Be Our Geek Podcast
6:00 PM LIVE on YouTube Streaming Services Where Are They Now? . 'ee S
Arnold Blumberg, Auvailable on YouTube X T. Aaron Cisco, Miss Shannan Paul,
6:15 PM . . Maren Algaard, Karina Lozano, . )
Eleanor Cashman, Jeff Elston, Arnold Blumberg, Jim Soos, Diana ) Jatin Setia
R Morgan Strickland
6:30 PM Bill Evenson, Jim Soos Tonn Escape Room
6:45 PM
7:00 PM F Comparing Doctor Who Additional registration required.
7:15 PM R L S e SolptEdicisEndiWii=ls Community Fan Panel Board Games
LIVE on YouTube o omDecos T. Aaron Cisco, Kelly Joseph Don Kaiser, Jason Tucker
7:30 PM Greg Bakun Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson, ’ e ’ ’
7:45 PM John Peel, Michael Rogers
8:00 PM
8:15 PM ' 9’ VIP Meet & Greet w/
Cute Creatures in Sci-Fi History of Sontarans ;
8:30 PM herPi Mark Strickson
LIVi’Ztn :;u:’:fbe Available on YouTube Chris Bahn, Matt Bjorkman, Kathy
8:45 PM Kris Coulter, Jim Soos, Kathy Sullivan Sullivan
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM Evolution of the
9:45 PM ONsole Room Variety Hour TARDIS - Interior Edition The Afterlife on TV LGBTQIA+ in Doctor Who
. LIVE on YouTube Available on YouTube Hugh Gitlin, Justine Mastin, Larry Barthel, Eleanor Cashman,
10:00 PM T. Aaron Cisco, Miss Shannan Paul Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson, Bruce John Peel, Jim Soos Don Kaiser, Bruce Rehberg
10:15 PM Rehberg,
10:30 PM
10:45 PM 9/Robert Holmes Fan Panel The Suicide Sauad
11:00 PM 3 Available on YouTube ,e e ‘e aue
Zaggit Zagoo Lounge Chris Bahn. Rob Levy. Michael Rogers T. Aaron Cisco, Miss Shannan Paul,
11:15 PM i v e Alex Seymour
11:30 PM lex Seymour
11:45 PM

Open for Snacks and Conversation!

12:00 AM
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CONsole Room 2022 Programming

Main Stage Autographs Event Space ConSuite
Registration THE GRAHAM NORTON BIG DREAMS, SMALL Virtual Panel Room PanelRoom 1 Panel Room 2 Escape Room Resort Room BRITAIN'S Art Show GPS Charity Auction THE GREAT BRITISH
FAULTY TOWERS SHOW SPACES THE IT CROWD RED DWARF TORCHWOOD THE PRISONER DOWNTON ABBEY GOT TALENT BLUE PETER ANTIQUE'S ROADSHOW BAKE OFF
(Top of Grand Staircase) (Ballrooms 11-1V) (Ballroom Foyer) (White Pelican Bay) (Owl Overlook) (Mallard Point) (Wood Duck Pond) (Blue Heron Colony) (Woodlands) (Riverside) (Cardinal Perch) (Room 1100)
SATURDAY, JANUARY 18
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM yNew Year's Special 2022
10:30 AM Available on YouTube Dueling Club
10:45 AM Alex Seymour, Kathy Sullivan, e
11:00 AM Michael Zecca
11:15 AM
11:30 AM 5 X We Need You! Doctor Who
nterview w/ Richard Ashton ) B MCU Phase Four o Escape Room
11:45 AM Live on Discord ) . Target Novelisations
LIVE on YouTube . " T. Aaron Cisco, Don Kaiser, R Open for Restand R !
12:00 PM ) ) Marc Gerkin, Hugh Gitlin, ) Matt Bjorkman, John Peel, Alex " ) ) )
Justine Mastin Miss Shannan Paul Additional registration required.
12:15 PM Bruce Rehberg, Jason Tucker Seymour
12:30 PM
12:45 PM ' Radio Play: y The Next Doctor Monsterverse: Godzilla, Kong, VIP Meet & Greet w/
1:00 PM o Mission to the Unknown Available on YouTube Replacing a Main Actor and the MUTOS Richard Ashton
1:15 PM Registration LIVE on YouTube Hugh Gitlin, Diana Tonn, Hugh Gitlin, Bruce Rehberg T. Aaron Cisco, Eluides Pagan,
- Badge Pick Up CONsole Room Radio Players Michael Zecca Jim Soos
1:30 PM Vaccination Check
1:45 PM Bidding Continues
2:00 PM perheroes Come in All Colors o Quick Sales Avalable
Travelling with the Doctor
2:15 PM LIVE on YouTube X .
) ) Karina Lozano, Bruce Rehberg, Knitting Workshop
2:30 PM T. Aaron Cisco, Miss Shannan Paul, Kathy Sullivan
Morgan Strickland v In Person Viewing Open
2:45 PM B
3:00 PM Online Bidding Ends
3:15 PM ' Defend Your
3:30 PM Paranormal 101 O ERotes Fandom Cookbooks
LIVE on YouTube Live on Discord Nick Raden, Jim Soos
3:45 PM Greg Bakun Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson, ’
4:00 PM John Peel, Michael Rogers
4:15 PM Open for Snacks and Conversation!
4:30 PM 'Starship Therapise Book
4:45 PM Reading and Q&A Session Female Leads in DC Movies Extras, Extras, Talk All About It
5:00 PM LIVE on YouTube T. Aaron Cisco, Miss Shannan Paul Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson
Justine Mastil
5:15 PM ustine Mastin Escape Room
5:30 PM
5:45 PM ' The People yLostand Found Episod Additional registration required.
6:00 PM Z?:Iariosﬁ” Available on YouTube Muical Episodes
6:15 PM D." oultbe . Chris Bahn, Greg Bakun, Maren Algaard, Justine Mastin
> T. Aaron Cisco, Hugh Gitlin, Rob Levy Open for Rest and Relaxation!
6:30 PM Don Kaiser, Karina Lozano
6:45 PM
7:00 PM ' Doctor Who
7:15 PM Interview with John Peel Book Signing in Pop Culture Star Wars: The Bad Batch General Britsh Televiion Panel: 1950-
UE @i Vet Justine Mastin AveiEioen Waria Michael Rogers, Jim Soos 1990
7:30 PM Reuben Herfindahl Hugh Gitlin, Diana Tonn, gers Greg Bakun
7:45 PM Michael Zecca
8:00 PM
8:15 PM 'Douglas Adams Fan Panel y 5 .
Streaming Movies
8:30 PM LIVE on YouTube o
Don Kaiser, Michael Rogers, Alex A CALTIL
8:45 PM ! ! T. Aaron Cisco, Miss Shannan Paul )
9:00 PM SEyaTa Wibbly Wobbly Wednesday:
9:15 PM Saturday Edition
9:30 PM The Future is Female i o TC Trek Trivia
9:45 PM e —— Companion Traumatization in
, T. A VnC‘ Natasha Krentz, Doctor Who
10:00 PM - Aaro : BT Ken= Jim Soos, Kathy Sullivan
10:15 PM Miss Shannan Paul
10:30 PM Zaggit Zagoo Lounge
10:45 PM Doctor WHOrror
11:00 PM Maren Algaard, Chris Bahn, T. Aaron
11:15 PM Cisco,
11:30 PM Karina Lozano, John Peel, Jim Soos
11:45 PM
12:00 AM
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SUNDAY
9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

Registration
FAULTY TOWERS
(Top of Grand Staircase)

JANUARY 19

Registration
Badge Pick Up
Vaccination Check

Main Stage
THE GRAHAM NORTON
SHOW
(Ballrooms 11-1V)

Autographs
BIG DREAMS, SMALL
SPACES
(Ballroom Foyer)

CONsole Room 2022 Programming

Virtual Panel Room
THE IT CROWD
(White Pelican Bay)

PanelRoom 1
RED DWARF
(Owl Overlook)

Panel Room 2
TORCHWOOD
(Mallard Point)

Escape Room
THE PRISONER
(Wood Duck Pond)

Resort Room
DOWNTON ABBEY
(Blue Heron Colony)

Event Space
BRITAIN'S
GOT TALENT
(Woodlands)

Art Show
BLUE PETER
(Riverside)

GPS Charity Auction
ANTIQUE'S ROADSHOW
(Cardinal Perch)

'I nterview with John Peel

LIVE on YouTube
Eluides Pagan

9/Health Care Professionals
Appreciation Panel

Available on YouTube

Kris Coulter, Justine Mastin

How | Found Doctor Who
T. Aaron Cisco, Kathy Sullivan, Diana
Tonn

' HowtoBea
Paranormal Investigator

LIVE on YouTube
Greg Bakun

How Can | Watch
Classic Doctor Who ?

Live on Discord

Chris Bahn, Michael Rogers, Jim Soos

Leverage: Redemption
Hugh Gitlin, Don Kaiser, Morgan
Strickland

Teaching with Doctor Who
Karina Lozano, Eluides Pagan

o

Getting Started with Big Finish

Available on YouTube

' Play MSTie For Me
LIVE on YouTube

Bill Evenson, Charlie Paulsen,
Michael Rogers, Bridget Thuemmel

Book Signing
Justine Mastin

Gordon Dymowski, Matt Kresal

Social Politics in Doctor Who
John Peel, Michael Rogers, Kathy
Sullivan

Back to the Future
Maren Algaard, Jeff Elston, Bill
Evenson

Meet a Whovian
T. Aaron Cisco, Bruce Rehberg, Jim
Soos

Escape Room

Additional registration required.

50 Years of Season 9
LIVE on YouTube
Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson, Gabriela
Santiago,
Michael Zecca

Marginaized Groups in Sci-Fi
T. Aaron Cisco, Justine Mastin,
Miss Shannan Paul

Spring is Coming!
Hugh Gitlin

Open for Rest and Relaxation!

Satellite 9 Seed Art

Additional registration required.
Class size limited.

Painting with Plasmavores:
TARDIS in the Park

Additional registration required. Class
size limited

Sunday Sales Only
Art Pick Up

In Person Sunday Sale/Pick Up

ConSuite
THE GREAT BRITISH
BAKE OFF
(Room 1100)

Open for Snacks and Conversation!

Closing Ceremonies
LIVE on YouTube

5:00 PM
SEE YOU NEXT YEAR!




