KEY												
	Cybermite+	Cyberman+	In Person Only	Live Panel	Pre-Recorded Panel	You Tube	Discord	VIP				
	CONsole Room 2022 Programming											
	Registration FAULTY TOWERS (Top of Grand Staircase)	Main Stage THE GRAHAM NORTON SHOW (Ballrooms II-IV)	Autographs BIG DREAMS, SMALL SPACES (Ballroom Foyer)	Virtual Panel Room THE IT CROWD (White Pelican Bay)	Panel Room 1 RED DWARF (Owl Overlook)	Panel Room 2 TORCHWOOD (Mallard Point)	Escape Room THE PRISONER (Wood Duck Pond)	Resort Room DOWNTON ABBEY (Blue Heron Colony)	Event Space BRITAIN'S GOT TALENT (Woodlands)	Art Show BLUE PETER (Riverside)	GPS Charity Auction ANTIQUE'S ROADSHOW (Cardinal Perch)	ConSuite THE GREAT BRITISH BAKE OFF (Room 1100)
	AY, JANUARY 20									Τ		
6:00 PM												
6:15 PM 6:30 PM												
6:45 PM												
7:00 PM												
7:15 PM												
7:30 PM			I									
7:45 PM			VIP Mixer									
8:00 PM										-		
8:15 PM												
8:30 PM 8:45 PM										-		
9:00 PM										-		
9:15 PM										- -		
9:30 PM										Set Up		
9:45 PM												
10:00 PM										-		
10:15 PM										4		
10:30 PM										, F		
10:45 PM												
11:00 PM												

KEY												
	Cybermite+	Cyberman+	In Person Only	Live Panel	Pre-Recorded Panel	You Tube	Discord	VIP				
				CONsole Ro	om 2022 Programi	ning						
	Registration FAULTY TOWERS (Top of Grand Staircase)	Main Stage THE GRAHAM NORTON SHOW (Ballrooms II-IV)	Autographs BIG DREAMS, SMALL SPACES (Ballroom Foyer)	Virtual Panel Room THE IT CROWD (White Pelican Bay)	Panel Room 1 RED DWARF (Owl Overlook)	Panel Room 2 TORCHWOOD (Mallard Point)	Escape Room THE PRISONER (Wood Duck Pond)	Resort Room DOWNTON ABBEY (Blue Heron Colony)	Event Space BRITAIN'S GOT TALENT (Woodlands)	Art Show BLUE PETER (Riverside)	GPS Charity Auction ANTIQUE'S ROADSHOW (Cardinal Perch)	ConSuite THE GREAT BRITISH BAKE OFF (Room 1100)
FRIDAY	ANUARY 21		(Balliooninoyer)	(white relican bay)	(OWI OVERIOOK)	(Ivialiaru Folint)	(wood buck rond)	(Blue Heron colony)	(woodiands)	(Inverside)	(cardinarreren)	(100111100)
12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM										VIP Early Access		
12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM		Interview with John Peel LIVE on YouTube Miss Shannan Paul		Doctor Who Below Zero Available on YouTube Karina Lozano, Kathy Sullivan, Michael Zecca	The Time Tunnel Bruce Rehberg, Kathy Sullivan							
2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM				Neither Cruel Nor Cowardly Available on YouTube Cathy Cole, Goron Dymowski,	Star Trek: Lower Decks T. Aaron Cisco, Justine Mastin, Miss Shannan Paul, John Peel, Michael Porare							Open for Snacks and Conversation! ConSuite Video: Cornish Pasties Available on YouTube Nick Raden
3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM		Restoring British Television LIVE on YouTube Greg Bakun	Book Signing Justine Mastin	Erik Gulbrandsen Surprise Release of Season 13! Available on YouTube Hugh Gitlin, Karina Lozano, Kathy Sullivan, Michael Zecca	Rogers 2021 Movie Releases T. Aaron Cisco, Jim Soos, Diana Tonn					Set Up Continues Bidding Begins	In Person Viewing Open Online Bidding Begins	NCK IQUEII
4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM		Opening Ceremonies LIVE on YouTube Welcome Back RTD		Comparing	Harry Potter Child Actors:			Open for Rest and Relaxation!				
6:00 PM 6:15 PM		LIVE on YouTube Arnold Blumberg, Eleanor Cashman, Jeff Elston,		Streaming Services Available on YouTube Arnold Blumberg, Jim Soos, Diana	Where Are They Now? Maren Algaard, Karina Lozano, Morgan Strickland				The Be Our Geek Podcast T. Aaron Cisco, Miss Shannan Paul, Jatin Setia			
6:30 PM 6:45 PM		Bill Evenson, Jim Soos		Tonn Comparing Doctor Who	worgan surceiand		Escape Room Additional registration required.					
7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM		Interview w/ Mark Strickson LIVE on YouTube Greg Bakun		Script Editors and Writers Live on Discord Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson,	<i>Community</i> Fan Panel T. Aaron Cisco, Kelly Joseph	Board Games Don Kaiser, Jason Tucker	Auditoriai registration requireo.					Open for Snacks and Conversation!
8:00 PM 8:15 PM				John Peel, Michael Rogers			VIP Meet & Greet w/					
8:30 PM 8:45 PM 9:00 PM		Slyther Puff LIVE on YouTube		Cute Creatures in Sci-Fi Available on YouTube Kris Coulter, Jim Soos, Kathy Sullivan	History of Sontarans Chris Bahn, Matt Bjorkman, Kathy Sullivan		Mark Strickson					
9:00 PM 9:15 PM 9:30 PM				Evolution of the								
9:45 PM 10:00 PM 10:15 PM		CONsole Room Variety Hour LIVE on YouTube T. Aaron Cisco, Miss Shannan Paul		TARDIS - Interior Edition Available on YouTube Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson, Bruce Rehberg,	The Afterlife on TV Hugh Gitlin, Justine Mastin, John Peel, Jim Soos	LGBTQIA+ in <i>Doctor Who</i> Larry Barthel, Eleanor Cashman, Don Kaiser, Bruce Rehberg						
10:30 PM 10:45 PM 11:00 PM		Zaggit Zagoo Lounge		Robert Holmes Fan Panel Available on YouTube	The Suicide Squad T. Aaron Cisco, Miss Shannan Paul,							
11:15 PM 11:30 PM 11:45 PM				Chris Bahn, Rob Levy, Michael Rogers, Alex Seymour	Alex Seymour							
12:00 AM												

KEY												
	Cybermite+	Cyberman+	In Person Only	Live Panel	Pre-Recorded Panel	You Tube	Discord	VIP				
				CONsole Ro	om 2022 Program	iming						
	Registration FAULTY TOWERS	Main Stage THE GRAHAM NORTON SHOW (Ballrooms II-IV)	Autographs BIG DREAMS, SMALL SPACES (Pallsoom Equar)	Virtual Panel Room THE IT CROWD (White Pelican Bay)	Panel Room 1 RED DWARF (Owl Overlook)	Panel Room 2 TORCHWOOD (Mallard Point)	Escape Room THE PRISONER (Wood Duck Pond)	Resort Room DOWNTON ABBEY (Blue Heron Colony)	Event Space BRITAIN'S GOT TALENT (Woodlands)	Art Show BLUE PETER (Biugeride)	GPS Charity Auction ANTIQUE'S ROADSHOW (Cardinal Perch)	ConSuite THE GREAT BRITISH BAKE OFF (Boom 1100)
	(Top of Grand Staircase)	(Bailrooms II-IV)	(Ballroom Foyer)	(white Pelican Bay)	(Owi Overlook)	(ivialiard Point)	(Wood Duck Pond)	(Blue Heron Colony)	(woodlands)	(Riverside)	(Cardinal Perch)	(Room 1100)
9:00 AM	Y, JANUARY 18											
9:00 AM 9:15 AM												
9:30 AM												
9:45 AM												
10:00 AM												
10:15 AM				New Year's Special 2022								
10:30 AM				Available on YouTube				_	Dueling Club			
10:45 AM				Alex Seymour, Kathy Sullivan, Michael Zecca				_				
11:00 AM 11:15 AM												
11:15 AM 11:30 AM				We Need You!		Doctor Who						
11:45 AM		Interview w/ Richard Ashton		Live on Discord	MCU Phase Four	Target Novelisations	Escape Room					
12:00 PM		LIVE on YouTube Justine Mastin		Marc Gerkin, Hugh Gitlin,	T. Aaron Cisco, Don Kaiser, Miss Shannan Paul	Matt Bjorkman, John Peel, Alex	Additional registration required.	Open for Rest and Relaxation!				
12:15 PM		Sustaile Mustail		Bruce Rehberg, Jason Tucker		Seymour	Additional registration required					
12:30 PM												
12:45 PM		Radio Play:		The Next Doctor		Monsterverse: Godzilla, Kong,	VIP Meet & Greet w/ Richard Ashton					
1:00 PM 1:15 PM	Registration	Mission to the Unknown LIVE on YouTube		Available on YouTube Hugh Gitlin, Diana Tonn,	Replacing a Main Actor Hugh Gitlin, Bruce Rehberg	and the MUTOS T. Aaron Cisco, Eluides Pagan,		-				
1:30 PM	Badge Pick Up	CONsole Room Radio Players		Michael Zecca		Jim Soos		-				
1:45 PM	Vaccination Check							-		Bidding Continues		
2:00 PM		Luperheroes Come in All Colors								Quick Sales Available		
2:15 PM		LIVE on YouTube			Travelling with the Doctor Karina Lozano, Bruce Rehberg,			Knitting Workshop				
2:30 PM		T. Aaron Cisco, Miss Shannan Paul, Morgan Strickland			Kathy Sullivan						In Person Viewing Open	
2:45 PM		Molganotickana									interson trening open	
3:00 PM 3:15 PM				Defend Your			-				Online Bidding Ends	
3:30 PM		Paranormal 101		Controversial Episodes	Fandom Cookbooks		-					
3:45 PM		LIVE on YouTube Greg Bakun		Live on Discord	Nick Raden, Jim Soos		-					
4:00 PM		Greg bakun		Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson, John Peel, Michael Rogers								
4:15 PM												Open for Snacks and Conversatio
4:30 PM		Starship Therapise Book										
4:45 PM		Reading and Q&A Session LIVE on YouTube			Female Leads in DC Movies T. Aaron Cisco, Miss Shannan Paul	Extras, Extras, Talk All About It Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson						
5:00 PM 5:15 PM		Justine Mastin					Escape Room					
5:30 PM							Escape Room					
5:45 PM		The People		Lost and Found Episodes			Additional registration required.					
6:00 PM		vs. Clara Oswald LIVE on YouTube		Available on YouTube		Muical Episodes]	
6:15 PM		T. Aaron Cisco, Hugh Gitlin,		Chris Bahn, Greg Bakun, Rob Levy		Maren Algaard, Justine Mastin		Open for Rest and Relaxation!				
6:30 PM		Don Kaiser, Karina Lozano		100 200 y								
6:45 PM 7:00 PM				Doctor Who			-					
7:00 PM		Interview with John Peel	Book Signing	in Pop Culture	Star Wars: The Bad Batch	General Britsh Televiion Panel: 1950-			<u> </u>			
7:30 PM		LIVE on YouTube Reuben Herfindahl	Justine Mastin	Available on YouTube Hugh Gitlin, Diana Tonn,	Michael Rogers, Jim Soos	1990 Greg Bakun						
7:45 PM				Michael Zecca								
8:00 PM												4
8:15 PM		Douglas Adams Fan Panel		Streaming Movies			-					4
8:30 PM 8:45 PM		LIVE on YouTube Don Kaiser, Michael Rogers, Alex		Available on YouTube								4
9:00 PM		Seymour		T. Aaron Cisco, Miss Shannan Paul					Wibbly Wobbly Wednesday:			1
9:15 PM								1	Saturday Edition			1
9:30 PM				The Future is Female]	TC Trek Trivia]
9:45 PM		ļ		Available on YouTube	Companion Traumatization in Doctor Who							
10:00 PM		4		T. Aaron Cisco, Natasha Krentz, Miss Shannan Paul	Jim Soos, Kathy Sullivan							
10:15 PM		4		initia analian rau								{
10:30 PM 10:45 PM		Zaggit Zagoo Lounge										4
10:45 PM 11:00 PM		1		Doctor WHOrror Maren Algaard, Chris Bahn, T. Aaron								1
11:15 PM		1		Cisco,				1				1
11:30 PM]		Karina Lozano, John Peel, Jim Soos]
11:45 PM												
12:00 AM												

Registration Interpretation Dispersin Dispersion Dispersion Dispersion Dispersion Dispe	KEY											
Registration FAULYY OWERS 0400 grant 5000 FAULYY OWERS Main 51ge phone HIG GRAMM ANDRONG BAUK Space Subtorgraph Space Subtorgraph Faul Space Subtorgraph Faul Space Subtorgraph Faul Space Subtorgraph Faul Space Subtorgraph Faul Space Subtorgraph Fau	Cybermite+	Cyberman+	In Person Only	Live Panel	Pre-Recorded Panel	You Tube	Discord	VIP				
Registration THE GRAMMAN NORTON BIG DREAMS, MALL Virtual Panel Room Panel Room Escape Room Rescor Room DRITTALEST All Show GP of Charly Auction Ifted GR Top of Grant Staticanal (Ballrooms II-V) (Ballrooms Grant) (Wirtual Panel Room 2) (Wood Duck Pond) (Ballrooms II-V) (Boo Reams)		CONsole Room 2022 Programming										
990 AM 917 AM 1000 M 10000 M 10000 M 10000	FAULTY TOWERS (Top of Grand Staircase	THE GRAHAM NORTON SHOW	BIG DREAMS, SMALL SPACES	THE IT CROWD	RED DWARF	TORCHWOOD	THE PRISONER	DOWNTON ABBEY	BRITAIN'S GOT TALENT	BLUE PETER	ANTIQUE'S ROADSHOW	ConSuite THE GREAT BRITISH BAKE OFF (Room 1100)
932 AM 930 AM 930 AM 930 AM 930 AM 930 AM 930 AM 930 AM 930 AM 1000 AM			-			-		-				
1015 AM 1030 AM 1035 AM 1030 AM 1035 AM 1030 AM 1035 AM	9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM											
11:30 An 11:34 Am 11:34 Am 11:45 Am 12:00 PM Paranomal investigator Implicit an obscard, suides or spand 12:20 PM UV can victor de gaskun Chris Bahn, Michael Rogers, Jim Soos Steckland Teaching with Doctor Who Karina Lozano, Eluides Pagan Painding with Plasmavores: TARDIS In the Fark Additional registration required. Class Additional registration required. Class Sunday Sales Only Im Person Sunday Sale/Pick Up Im Person Sunday Sale/Pick Up Im Person Sunday Sale/Pick Up 12:20 PM Social Politics In Doctor Who Badge Pick Up Social Politics In Doctor Who Sunday Sales Only Sanday Sales Only Sunday Sales Only Additional registration required. Class Sunday Sales Only Additional registration required. Class Sunday Sales Only AttPick Up Im Person Sunday Sale/Pick Up <td>10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM</td> <td>LIVE on YouTube</td> <td></td> <td>Appreciation Panel Available on YouTube</td> <td>T. Aaron Cisco, Kathy Sullivan, Diana</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>-</td> <td>Additional registration required.</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	10:15 AM 10:30 AM 10:45 AM	LIVE on YouTube		Appreciation Panel Available on YouTube	T. Aaron Cisco, Kathy Sullivan, Diana			-	Additional registration required.			
12:30 PM Registration Registration Registration Registration Sunday Sales Only Sunday Sales Only Attriku Up	11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM 12:15 PM	Paranormal Investigator LIVE on YouTube		Classic Doctor Who ? Live on Discord	Hugh Gitlin, Don Kaiser, Morgan	•			_		In Person Sunday Sale/Pick Up	Open for Snacks and Conversatio
2:00 PM Play MSTie For Me Book Signing Gordon Dymowski, Matt Kresal Meeta Whovian Image: Comparison of Com	12:45 PM Registration 1:00 PM Badge Pick Up 1:15 PM Vaccination Check 1:30 PM Second Pick Pick Pick Pick Pick Pick Pick Pick			Getting Started with Big Finish	John Peel, Michael Rogers, Kathy	Maren Algaard, Jeff Elston, Bill		Open for Rest and Relaxation!				
2:45 PW 3:00 PM Image: Constraint of the second se	2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM	LIVE on YouTube Bill Evenson, Charlie Paulsen,			T. Aaron Cisco, Bruce Rehberg, Jim							
Bits Fill LIVE on YouTube Marginaized Groups in Sci-Fi Spring is Coming! 3:30 PM Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson, Gabriela T. Aaron Cisco, Justine Mastin, Hund Gittin	3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM	50 Years of Season 9 LIVE on YouTube			T. Aaron Cisco, Justine Mastin,							
Santiago, Michael Zecca	4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM	Michael Zecca Closing Ceremonies			Miss Shannan Paul							
4:45 PM LIVE on YouTube Image: Constant of the second of			<u> </u>				<u> </u>				<u> </u>	